Specifi cations, compliances and dimensions subject to change without notice
5
INCH
EATON     Halo Product Catalog 5" Recessed Downlighting5-6
LED Module
RL56 - 600 & 900 Series
5"/6" LED Retrofi t Module – 5 Inch Application
The Halo RL560 is a complete LED baffl e-trim module for 5" and 6" aperture

Input Power: 13.5W
Input Current: 0.15A
RL56 600 & 900 Series Ordering Information
7.35”
[186.7mm]
0.86”
[21.8mm]
Accessories (Order Separately)
Designer Trims
Fit over the RL56 for a designer finish
  RL56TRMWH = 5"/6" White paintable trim ring
RL56TRMSN = 5"/6" Satin nickel trim ring
 RL56TRMTBZ = 5"/6" Tuscan bronze trim ring
E26 Screw Base Adapter
 HE26LED = Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
Oversize Trim Rings
 OT400P = Oversize flat white metal trim ring 6" ID x 9-1/4" OD (ring slips behind RL56 ring, in stepped configuration)
 OT403P = Oversize white plastic trim ring 6" ID x 8" OD (ring slips behind RL56 ring, in stepped configuration)
 TRM690WH = Oversize matte white metal trim ring. Designed for RL56 ring to inset into oversize ring for an even (non-stepped) trim surfaceg ( pp )
TRM690WH
Matte White Metal Trim
OT403P
White Plastic Trim
OT400P
Flat White Metal Trim
RL56TRMWH
White (Paintable)
RL56TRMSN
Satin Nickel
RL56TRMTBZ
Tuscan Bronze
Refer to specifi cation online for further information www.eaton.com/lighting
placement screw
600 Series - 80 CRI 600 Series - 90 CRI 900 Series - 80 CRI 900 Series - 90 CRI
RL560WH6827 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 2700K, matte white
RL560WH6830 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle, 3000K, matte white
RL560WH6835 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle, 3500K, matte white
RL560WH6840 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle, 4000K, matte white
RL560WH6927 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 2700K, matte white
RL560WH6930 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 3000K, matte white
RL560WH6935 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 3500K, matte white
RL560WH6940 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 4000K, matte white
RL560WH9827 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 700K, matte white
RL560WH9830 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 3000K, matte white
RL560WH9835 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 3500K, matte white
RL560WH9840 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 4000K, matte white
RL560WH9927 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 2700K, matte white
RL560WH9930 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 3000K, matte white
RL560WH9935 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 3500K, matte white
RL560WH9940 = 5"/6" Retrofit baffle, 4000K, matte white